
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
377 
346 
303 
313 
376 
365 
302 
394 
311 
360 
499 

355 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Kyle Kumaran 
Rashed Ghanem 
Anshul Gandhi 
Patrick Debattista 
Alice Haynes 
Alex Wareing 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Saba Gebrayel 
Alex Renner 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 

8 

Best Tm 
46.732 
46.791 
47.003 
47.103 
47.134 
47.278 
47.336 
47.564 
47.718 
48.397 
49.138 

47.056 

Diff 

0.059 
0.271 
0.371 
0.402 
0.546 
0.604 
0.832 
0.986 
1.665 
2.406 

Gap 

0.059 
0.212 
0.100 
0.031 
0.144 
0.058 
0.228 
0.154 
0.679 
0.741 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 355 - Exclusion From the Meeting - Attempt to kick front bumper back in the place in Final 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:03:00 

Feleo Furtado 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:09:59 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

377 
313 
394 
302 
365 
311 
303 
376 
346 
360 
499 

355 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
Rashed Ghanem 
Alex Wareing 
Alice Haynes 
Patrick Debattista 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Kyle Kumaran 
Anshul Gandhi 
Khaled Saab 
Saba Gebrayel 
Alex Renner 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

Total Tm 

10:18.150 
10:22.666 
10:23.987 
10:24.898 
10:25.385 
10:27.509 
10:27.600 
10:27.959 
10:29.240 
10:41.619 
10:47.870 

10:22.296 

Diff 

4.516 
5.837 
6.748 
7.235 
9.359 
9.450 
9.809 

11.090 
23.469 
29.720 

DQ 

Gap 

4.516 
1.321 
0.911 
0.487 
2.124 
0.091 
0.359 
1.281 

12.379 
6.251 

Best Tm 

47.071 
47.184 
47.252 
47.290 
47.350 
47.829 
47.098 
47.192 
47.182 
48.619 
49.232 

47.150 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart 355 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tram Line Infringement - 2 wheels 
Kart No. 303, 376 & 346 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 355 - Exclusion From the Meeting - Attempt to kick front bumper back in the place in Final 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:03:21 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.516 

Avg. Speed 

79.798 

Best Lap Tm 

47.071 

Best Speed 

80.610 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:13:56 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

377 
313 
303 
365 
394 
346 
302 
376 
360 
499 
311 

355 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
Rashed Ghanem 
Kyle Kumaran 
Patrick Debattista 
Alex Wareing 
Khaled Saab 
Alice Haynes 
Anshul Gandhi 
Saba Gebrayel 
Alex Renner 
Stephanie Hobeika 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

7 

16 

Total Tm 

12:40.137 
12:43.332 
12:47.785 
12:48.960 
12:49.155 
12:49.334 
12:51.502 
12:54.707 
13:12.038 
13:15.317 

5:42.805 

12:41.566 

Diff 

3.195 
7.648 
8.823 
9.018 
9.197 

11.365 
14.570 
31.901 
35.180 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

3.195 
4.453 
1.175 
0.195 
0.179 
2.168 
3.205 

17.331 
3.279 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

47.172 
47.348 
47.372 
47.377 
47.473 
47.237 
47.398 
47.291 
48.941 
48.994 
47.937 

47.246 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Official Result 
Kart No. 302 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement - 2 wheels 
Kart No. 376 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage 
Kart No. 355 - Exclusion From the Meeting - Attempt to kick front bumper back in the place in Final 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:03:34 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.195 

Avg. Speed 

79.868 

Best Lap Tm 

47.172 

Best Speed 

80.438 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:45:56 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

377 
313 
303 
346 
302 
311 
394 
376 
360 
499 
365 

355 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
Rashed Ghanem 
Kyle Kumaran 
Khaled Saab 
Alice Haynes 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Alex Wareing 
Anshul Gandhi 
Saba Gebrayel 
Alex Renner 
Patrick Debattista 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
16 

19 

Total Tm 

15:03.619 
15:09.285 
15:10.053 
15:10.089 
15:12.064 
15:30.903 
15:37.258 
15:42.387 
15:43.777 
15:44.469 
12:46.692 

15:09.250 

Diff 

5.666 
6.434 
6.470 
8.445 

27.284 
33.639 
38.768 
40.158 
40.850 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

5.666 
0.768 
0.036 
1.975 

18.839 
6.355 
5.129 
1.390 
0.692 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

47.284 
47.463 
47.460 
47.179 
47.433 
47.915 
47.426 
47.404 
48.975 
49.077 
47.499 

47.302 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Official Result 
Kart No. 311 & 355 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 376 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage  
Kart No. 355 - Exclusion From the Meeting - Attempt to kick front bumper back in the place in Final 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:03:45 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.666 

Avg. Speed 

79.783 

Best Lap Tm 

47.179 

Best Speed 

80.426 

Best Lap by 

346 - Khaled Saab 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:05:47 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 14:55 


